
 

 

                    
                                                                         
                                                                          

U-18 ONLINE CHESS CHAMPIONSHIP 

Rank Player Name Lichess ID Points Tie-Break Status 

1 Kartavya Anadkat Beast973 8 49 
 

 

2 Nanda Sai Vinesh Chowdavarapu Vinesh_2009 8 46 
 

 

3 Clifford Kumaradhas cliff08 7 41.5 
 

 

4 Madhav Menon lavanya1969 7 35.5 - 

5 Sampreet Sudheer Knightriders10 7 35 - 

6 Arjun Khandelwal anonymus_anonymus 7 34.5 - 

7 Rethessh Suganthi Balamurugan suganbsr 6.5 33.25 - 

8 Niranjan Anand niranjananand-12 6.5 33.25 - 

9 S.P. Kirtana Jaya1811 6 34.5 - 

10 Kausthub Putraya kausthubputraya 6 32.5 - 

11 Kavish Sampat Bullet_Blitz_And_Dah 6 32.5 - 

12 Samarjith B Nair Samarjith 6 31 - 

13 Arnnev Deshpande Arnnev24 6 30.5 - 

14 SriHarini A Ash2010 6 29.5 - 

15 Tanisha Kothari Midoriya100 6 27 - 

16 Vihaan Venkatesh vihuchessguy 6 26.5 - 

17 Saarush Gupta saarush_legend 6 26.5 - 

18 Manas Ghiya manasghiya 6 26.25 - 

19 Amitav Ramteke Amitav787 6 26 - 

20 Khush Taori Khush_taori 6 25.5 - 

21 Luv Barnwal luvbarnwal 6 24 - 

22 Daiwik Agarwal Daiwikagarwal100 5.5 27 - 



 

 

                    
                                                                         
                                                                          

23 Shyam Sundar S shyamsenthil 5 23 - 

24 Nishant Josyula Nishantbj 5 23 - 

25 Ishaan Banka Ishaanb098 5 22 - 

26 Neel Jadhav Mindgamesplayer 5 21.5 - 

27 Siddh Chand siddhchand 5 21.5 - 

28 Rohan Kumar Gourabathuni rohankg11 5 21 - 

29 Vidisha Venkatesh viduchessgirl 5 21 - 

30 Nived Binod nivedbinod 5 20.5 - 

31 Raghav Ande RaghavAnde 5 20.5 - 

32 Pranikha P Pranikha 5 20 - 

33 Kanieshk Harisankar kanieshk 5 19.5 - 

34 Nimit M Minu nimitminu 5 18.5 - 

35 Pranay Kukreja pranaykukreja 5 18.5 - 

36 Arjun A Menon Nallakali20 5 18.25 - 

37 Anshul V.Ra AnshuL_12 5 18 - 

38 Shri Varshaan V alanwaill 5 16 - 

39 Sarthak Shome sarthakshome2011 4.5 17.25 - 

40 Suyash Kamble Suuash_120406 4.5 17.25 - 

41 Akarsh Achyut akarsh_2010 4.5 16.5 - 

42 Agastya Sundru agastya_sundru 4.5 14.75 - 

43 Shrihari Sriram shrihari_sriram 4.5 14.75 - 

44 Samanvaya Nuguri Samanvaya2006 4.5 13.75 - 

45 Angshu Ray angshu_ray 4 18 - 

46 Tanish M Tanish2012 4 16.5 - 

47 Andanamala Vedaryan BluekingAP08 4 15.5 - 

48 Sridhar Srinath sridharsrinath 4 15.5 - 

49 Lakshmikant Khatri Lakshmikant 4 15 - 



 

 

                    
                                                                         
                                                                          

50 Deeptanshu Sarkar Deeptanshu_1012 4 14 - 

51 Guhan Pannerkumar GuhanP 4 13.5 - 

52 Nethraa U L NETHRAA 4 13 - 

53 Hemanth Ganesh HEMANTH_0024 4 13 - 

54 Samarth Yadagiri Victorious999 4 12.5 - 

55 Poojya Pannerkumar Poojya 4 12.5 - 

56 Aleeza Anaum aleeza-anaum 4 12 - 

57 Leela Tharak Chilakamarthy tharak14 4 12 - 

58 Pradyumna Acharya Pradyumnaacharya 4 10 - 

59 Shourya Jain ShouryaChess012 4 9.5 - 

60 Kaustubh Soni Kaustubhsoni 4 8 - 

61 Ramin Azraq ramin-azraq 3.5 13.25 - 

62 Shanyu Yadav Shanyuyadav 3.5 12.75 - 

63 Lokesh Karthikeyan lokesh_1024 3.5 10.25 - 

64 Inaya Chaudhary inaya_1234567890 3.5 9.75 - 

65 Shri Krishna V krish22 3.5 7.25 - 

66 Aditi Dwivedi msadwivedi 3.5 6.5 - 

67 Tejaswini Askani te567 3 9 - 

68 Siddharth pamnani WizardValtreak 3 9 - 

69 Zayaan Kotwadkar LEGENDRY_ZAYAAN 3 9 - 

70 Om Dadoo Om_Dadoo 3 8 - 

71 Parth Saxena Parth_Saxena 3 8 - 

72 Sai Anvitha Mandava SaiAnvitha 3 8 - 

73 Saishrithik Ashok S Saishrithik 3 7.75 - 

74 Dwij Bhavsar dwijbhavsar 3 7.5 - 

75 Anshi Sinha nshsnh 3 7 - 

76 Arjun Sarkar Arjun_2304 3 7 - 



 

 

                    
                                                                         
                                                                          

 77 Swetha Sivakumar SwethaSivakumar 3 5.25 - 

78 Krishna Manwani krishnamanwani 2.5 6 - 

79 Gittika Saraf Gittika2013 2 6 - 

80 Ishi Sinha shsnh 2 5 - 

81 Khush Thakur Khush-123 2 4 - 

82 Dhyana Rangrej DhyanaRangrej 2 2.5 - 

83 Avyan Jha AvyanJha 1 3 - 

84 Aryan Jain aryan_jain14 1 0 - 

85 Etansh Sadawartwale esadawartwale 0 0 - 


